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AN

 IS
IDR

O

SA
N B

EN
ITO

- R
EP

UE
BLO

  O
RIE

NT
E

HIDALGO

GARZA GONZALEZ

SAN BENITO

CENTRO DE LOS RAMONES

LOMA

EL CARRIZO

SAN ISIDRO

LOS ANGELES

EL SAUCITO

ALTAMIRA

DON PABLOSTREVIÑO C

MINA

A SAN BARTOLO IGNACIO ALLENDE

15 
DE

 MA
YO

IGNACIO ZARAGOZA

BENITO JUAREZ

MORELOS

LAZARO CARDENAS

HEROES DEL 47

CUAUHTEMOCZARAGOZA

MARGARITO PEREZ

SA
N J

OS
E

SA
N J

UD
AS

 TA
DE

O

SIMON BOLIVAR

SAN RAMON

HEROE DE NACOZARI

20 
DE

 NO
VIE

MB
RE

SAN
 AN

TO
NIO

ALDAMA

SA
N J

UA
N

AGUSTIN DE ITURBIDE

MORELOS

ZARAGOZA

ZARAGOZA

1719

1721

1722

1712

1718

1720

1713

1717

1723

1716

1714

1715

7

5

17

60

32

1

1

7

87

44

61

9

34

79

15

38

1

62

8

6

30

10

24

17

12

63

5

26

58

28

14

19

39

31
12

19

4

7

69

20

13

62

33

58

63

2

19

13

63

23

15

72

6

24

1

18

64

56

52

29

18

1

62

1

64

7 4
7 24

1

5

22

8

31

35

20

33

3

74

22

66

8

26

57

17

80

59

21

46

21

10
29

FEVI

LINA

2 RIOS

LA PEÑA

LA CRUZ

EL ALTO

ENSUEÑO

EL ALBA

CAN CAN

LA CRUZ

EL BAYO

LA ARENA

EL MANTE

SAN JOSE

EL EBANO

LA PALMA

YERBANIS

LA UNION

DOÑA ANA

EL LLANO

EL TIGRE

EL ANCON

MIRAVALLE

SAN PEDRO

ENRAMADAS

EL PERICO

CHAPARROS

LA GLORIA

GUADALUPE

LA POSADA

LA GLORIA

EL CARMEN

LA PIEDRA

EL RETIRO

EL RECODO

LA ISLITA

EL RASTRO

LAGUNITAS

EL VEINTE

LA ROSITA

LA GLORIA

LA RETAMA

POBLADORES

SANTA RITA
LA COLONIA

CARRICITOS

LAS PRESAS

LAS PRESAS

CRUZ VERDE

LOS EBANOS

LAS FLORES

EL TUETANO

LA BANDERA

EL TORREON

MARAVILLAS

EL REFUGIO

EL MILAGRO

LA MANGANA

SALINILLAS

EL EBANITO

SAN JAVIER

LAS PALMAS

LOS GARCIA

LA REFORMA

SAN BENITO

LA FORTUNA

SAN ANDRES

LA REFORMA
LOS BUEYES

GARZA AYALA

OJO DE AGUA

EL COYOLITO

COMAS ALTAS

LOS PILARES

EL SABINITO

EL FRESNITO

LAS PUENTES

LOS CAVAZOS

EL NOGALITO

EL AYANCUAL

SAN BARTOLO

RANCHO SECO

LA GANADERA

SAN LUISITO

LOMA PRIETA

SAN LORENZO

ZACAHUISTES

PIEDRITAS 2

AMADO GOMEZ

EL ESTERITO

LAS COLIMAS

SANTA ELENA

LA PIEDRERA

SAN ANTONIO

LA CONQUISTA

NORIA BLANCA

LAS ALAZANAS

EL MEZQUITAL

LOS HORCONES

TRES ROSITAS

EL CLAVELITO

EL PEDREGOSORANCHO NUEVO

GARZA GARCIA

LAS DELICIAS

LOS MAGUEYES

LOS MARTINEZ

RANCHO NUEVO

LA PONDEROSA

EL ABREVADERO

EL INTERMEDIO
SABINOS ALTOS

RAUL BALDERAS

SANTO DOMINGO

LAS PIEDRITASLOS HUIZACHES

CABEZA DE TORO

GRANJA AVICOLA

AMADO GONZALEZ

EL RESBALADERO

CAYETANO GARZA

EMPALME RAMONES

SANTA GERTRUDIS

SANTA MAGDALENA

PORVENIR RAMONES

CENTRO CAMIONERO

LA FE (LA CUEVA)

RANCHO GUADALUPE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

BENSABIO GUAJARDO

FERNANDO ELIZONDO

ESTACION AYANCUAL

LOS PALOS BLANCOS

RANCHO SAN ROBERTO

RANCHO EL DIAMANTE

RANCHO NUEVO DEL SUR SANTA CRUZ DEL VALLE

EL PORVENIR GUERRERO

ATENOGENES VILLARREAL

LA GLORIA DE GONZALEZ

SINAI FUENTE DE REPOSO

RANCHO NUEVO DEL NORTE

SAN JOSE (SAN JOSE DOS)

GOMEZ OCHOA (LOS GOMEZ)

SAN JOSE DE LOS PALACIOS

ENSUEÑO SESENTA Y CUATRO

RANCHO NUEVO DEL ORIENTE

RELOJ (CHARCO DEL MONTE)

LAS BARRETITAS (EL MOLINO)

EL SAUZ (VICTOR RODRIGUEZ)

FACUNDO GONZALEZ (EL PEINE)

EL CENTENARIO (TEODORO RDZ.)

DEPORTIVO AYANCUAL (LA PARRA)

KM. DOSCIENTOS CINCUENTA Y DOS

FRACC. CAMPESTRE SIMON ZAMBRANO

SERVICIO VALDEZ (LA GASOLINERA)

REPUEBLO DEL ORIENTE (EL CASERIO)

EL VEINTICINCO (VEINTICINCO DE JUNIO)

BRECHA
! ! ! ! VEREDA

TERRACERIA

CARRETERAS

SIMBOLOGIA

1 0 1 2 3 40.5
Kilómetros LOS RAMONES

.


